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WEB Working Equitation WAWE QUALIFIER &  National Competition

WAWE Qualifier + ETAP National

START LIST - DRESSAGE

Pag. 1

TIME Saddle NAME
HORSE
breed/sire X dam/sire of dam/breeder/owner Level

12:00
(1)

7
BEL

Sylvie Stas
Zelote II
PRE/ X //

WE0
WE0

12:06
(2)

15
BEL

Mieke Lannoo
Happy
QH/ X //

WE0
WE0

12:12
(3)

6
BEL

Alexandra Daeleman
Ravina do Luar
PSL/ X //

WE0
WE0

12:18
(4)

16
BEL

Tine Boone
Hickory sun burst
QH/ X //

WE0
WE0

12:24
(5)

2
BEL

Amandine Creten
Galante des abyss
CAM/ X //

WE0
WE0

12:30
(6)

5
BEL

Zoë Verwimp
Vendaval la reina
PRE/ X //

WE0
WE0

12:36
(7)

12
BEL

Audrey Goeminne
Natynka
Fj croisé/ X //

WE0
WE0

12:42
(8)

13
BEL

Femke Gielkens
Olaf
Fjord/ X //

WE0
WE0

12:48
(9)

14
BEL

Laura Menegazzi
Guillermo
Cruzado/ X //

WE0
WE0

12:54
(10) BEL

Wendy Rigot
Lover du Bagnon
SBS/ X //

WE0
WE0

13:00
(11)

18
BEL

Kim Van Nispen tot

Pannerden

Graciano
PSL/ X //

WE0
WE0

13:06
(12)

4
BEL

Carine Claes
Pombalinho du Mezenc
PSL/ X //

WE0
WE0

13:12
(13)

19
BEL

Joyce Dewatcher
Mellow
Cruzado/ X //

WE0
WE0

13:18
(14)

3
BEL

Laurence Nanquette
Hello
FM/ X //

WE0
WE0

13:24
(15)

8
BEL

Christine Belhomme
Leandros van de Holtakkers
BWP/ X //

WE0
WE0

13:30
(16)

11
BEL

Veronique Leheureux
Orton
FM/ X //

WE0
WE0

13:36
(17)

17
BEL

Kim Van Nispen tot

Pannerden

Ferrero
Cartujano/ X //

WE0
WE0

13:42
(18)

1
BEL

Anaïs Van Bauwel
Qupido
PSL/ X //

WE0
WE0

13:48
(19)

9
BEL

Benedikte Schatteman
Tinka van de Kapel
WB/ X //

WE0
WE0

13:54
(20)

10
BEL

Cathy Mittig
Nickel
SBS/ X //

WE0
WE0

MARCH 14TH WE1 
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TIME Saddle NAME
HORSE
breed/sire X dam/sire of dam/breeder/owner Level

09:00
(21)

112
BEL

Jacqueline Schurkens
Fresco
KWPN/ X //

WE1
WE1

09:07
(22)

105
BEL

Françoise Decoster
Capitaine du Pous
Cam/ X //

WE1
WE1

09:14
(23)

108
BEL

Alexandra Daeleman
Mojito
PRE/ X //

WE1
WE1

09:21
(24)

111
GER

Jessica Wehrli
Levi Soaria
PSL x KWPN/ X //

WE1
WE1

09:28
(25)

101
BEL

Evelyne Hanssens
Mapache
/ X //

WE1
WE1

09:35
(26)

106
BEL

Manuela Derycke
Gharam Amlalad
PSL-Barbe/ X //

WE1
WE1

09:42
(27)

107
BEL

Laura Menegazzi
Hermoso
Hispano-arabe/ X //

WE1
WE1

09:49
(28)

109
BEL

Wendy Lefevre
Pretoriano
PRE/ X //

WE1
WE1

09:56
(29)

110
FRA

Karine Pelosato
Fantasia
PSL/ X //

WE1
WE1

10:03
(30)

103
NED

Leonie Munters
Rixt ut e Mieden
Fr/ X //

WE1
WE1

10:10
(31)

100
BEL

Annemie Verbeke
Cartujano
PRE/ X //

WE1
WE1

10:17
(32)

102
GER

Franca Rings
Passerel
PSL/ X //

WE1
WE1

10:24
(33)

104
NED

Mieke Van As
M.Civetta
/ X //

WE1
WE1

MARCH 14TH WE2

10:38
(34)

201
FRA

Sylvie Paret
Indien de Glenarello
CAM/ X //

WE2
WE2

10:45
(35)

200
NED

Dave Erkamp
Mattori
KWPN/ X //

WE2
WE2

10:52
(36)

202
FRA

Luis Parente
Lirio de Cais
PSL/ X //

WE2
WE2

MARCH 14TH WE3

10:59
(37)

305
POL

Maria Dzieciol
White Gold
/ X //

WE3
WE3

11:08
(38)

304
GER

Victoria Heiders
Ouzo de la Gesse
PSL/ X //

WE3
WE3

11:17
(39)

302
NED

Jorunn van den Broek
L-Prometedor
PSL/ X //

WE3
WE3



P
o

w
er

ed
 b

y 
w

w
w

.g
ir

a.
io

WEB Working Equitation WAWE QUALIFIER &  National Competition

WAWE Qualifier + ETAP National

START LIST - DRESSAGE

Pag. 3

TIME Saddle NAME
HORSE
breed/sire X dam/sire of dam/breeder/owner Level

11:26
(40)

301
NED

Vivian Hoeffgen
Jacaesta
/ X //

WE3
WE3

11:35
(41)

303
NED

Hester Bischot
Lucky
CRUZ/ X //

WE3
WE3

FRIDAY 13TH JUNIORS

15:45
(42)

600
NED

Emma Lynn
HVT do Penedo
PSL/ X //

Juniors
JUNIORS

15:54
(43)

601
BEL

Charlotte Veckmans
Jao
ONC/ X //

Juniors
JUNIORS

FRIDAY 13TH YR

16:03
(44)

500
NED

Querelle Romer
Nautic
Duitse rijpony/ X //

Young Riders
YOUNG RIDERS

16:12
(45)

501
FRA

Ambre Janssens
Mistral
PSL/ X //

Young Riders
YOUNG RIDERS

16:21
(46)

502
GER

Valentina Volkmann
Tiento XII
PRE/ X //

Young Riders
YOUNG RIDERS

FRIDAY 13TH MASTERS

16:30
(47)

407
GER

Sabine Schmitz
Herr Bert von Bödefeld
/ X //

Masters
MASTERS

16:40
(48)

402
LUX

Kelly Trausch
Pasión
PRE/ X //

Masters
MASTERS

16:50
(49)

412
BEL

Marie Komorowski
Falcão (SS)
PSL/ X //

Masters
MASTERS

17:00
(50)

420
GER

Jannik Bode
Fabulosus
Westfale/ X //

Masters
MASTERS

17:10
(51)

416
POL

Tomasz Kaniewski
AJ Wiedzmin
SP/ X //

Masters
MASTERS

17:20
(52)

404
NED

Sophie Timmer
Milho Rei de Odiana
/ X //

Masters
MASTERS

17:30
(53)

411
NED

Jolanda Ruocco - Adelaar
Jai
/ X //

Masters
MASTERS

17:40
(54)

410
BEL

Louise Poppe
Herrador XXXI
PRE/ X //

Masters
MASTERS

17:50
(55)

424
SWE

Erik ?
Lévis
PSL/ X //

Masters
MASTERS

18:00
(56)

425
GER

Kira Schlenger
Jazz do Monte
PSL/ X //

Masters
MASTERS

18:10
(57)

400
POR

Marco Boavista
Mestre do Penedo
PSL/ X //

Masters
MASTERS
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18:20
(58)

415
POL

Weronika Kicinskie
Perfect Slide Lemone
AQH/ X //

Masters
MASTERS

18:30
(59)

403
GER

Verena Bauer
Ultimado Nadales
/ X //

Masters
MASTERS

18:40
(60)

426
FRA

Sylvie Paret
Cupidon
CAM/ X //

Masters
MASTERS

BREAK

19:30
(61)

429
BEL

Virgine Dubus
Otello
PSL/ X //

Masters
MASTERS

19:40
(62)

419
SWE

Anna Bohme
Jabali ALB
CRUZ/ X //

Masters
MASTERS

19:50
(63)

428
GER

Kim Nitsche
Satinka
OLD/ X //

Masters
MASTERS

20:00
(64)

408
NED

Mark Hoeffgen
Jardinero
/ X //

Masters
MASTERS

20:10
(65)

423
FRA

Alexia Baeumlin
Cash du Garon
OC/ X //

Masters
MASTERS

20:20
(66)

408
NED

Mark Hoeffgen
Londres
/ X //

Masters
MASTERS

20:30
(67)

405
NED

Ellis Oldenboom
Eleito do Luar
PSL/ X //

Masters
MASTERS

20:40
(68)

413
BEL

Patrick Van Aken
Guapo da Saudade
PSL/ X //

Masters
MASTERS

20:50
(69)

427
NED

Jolanda Ruocco - Adelaar
Carletto
Murgese/ X //

Masters
MASTERS

21:00
(70)

406
NED

Rik De Zwaan
Estribilho
/ X //

Masters
MASTERS

21:10
(71)

414
GER

Victoria Heiders
Jaguar la Perla
PSL/ X //

Masters
MASTERS

21:20
(72)

421
GER

Jannik Bode / X //
Masters
MASTERS

21:30
(73)

401
BEL

Virgine Dubus
Hero des Nawies
PSL/ X //

Masters
MASTERS

21:40
(74)

417
NED

Rita Van Straaten van

Berkel

Ilanda
KWPN/ X //

Masters
MASTERS

21:50
(75)

418
NED

Henri Jacobsen
Steph´s Donaldson
// X //

Masters
MASTERS

22:00
(76)

422
BEL

Nadine Lambrechts
Florent
CRUZ/ X //

Masters
MASTERS

22u15 Price giving Dressage Masters (on foot)


