

WEB Working Equitation WAVE QUALIFIER & National Competition

WAVE Qualifier + ETAP National

START LIST - DRESSAGE



TIME	Saddle	NAME	HORSE breed/sire X dam/sire of dam/breeder/owner	Level
12:00 (1)	7	 Sylvie Stas	Zelote II PRE/ X //	WE0 WE0
12:06 (2)	15	 Mieke Lannoo	Happy QH/ X //	WE0 WE0
12:12 (3)	6	 Alexandra Daeleman	Ravina do Luar PSL/ X //	WE0 WE0
12:18 (4)	16	 Tine Boone	Hickory sun burst QH/ X //	WE0 WE0
12:24 (5)	2	 Amandine Creten	Galante des abyss CAM/ X //	WE0 WE0
12:30 (6)	5	 Zoë Verwimp	Vendaval la reina PRE/ X //	WE0 WE0
12:36 (7)	12	 Audrey Goeminne	Natynka Fj croisé/ X //	WE0 WE0
12:42 (8)	13	 Femke Gielkens	Olaf Fjord/ X //	WE0 WE0
12:48 (9)	14	 Laura Menegazzi	Guillermo Cruzado/ X //	WE0 WE0
12:54 (10)		 Wendy Rigot	Lover du Bagnon SBS/ X //	WE0 WE0
13:00 (11)	18	 Kim Van Nispen tot Pannerden	Graciano PSL/ X //	WE0 WE0
13:06 (12)	4	 Carine Claes	Pombalinho du Mezenc PSL/ X //	WE0 WE0
13:12 (13)	19	 Joyce Dewatcher	Mellow Cruzado/ X //	WE0 WE0
13:18 (14)	3	 Laurence Nanquette	Hello FM/ X //	WE0 WE0
13:24 (15)	8	 Christine Belhomme	Leandros van de Holtakkers BWP/ X //	WE0 WE0
13:30 (16)	11	 Veronique Leheureux	Orton FM/ X //	WE0 WE0
13:36 (17)	17	 Kim Van Nispen tot Pannerden	Ferrero Cartujano/ X //	WE0 WE0
13:42 (18)	1	 Anaïs Van Bauwel	Qupido PSL/ X //	WE0 WE0
13:48 (19)	9	 Benedikte Schatteman	Tinka van de Kapel WB/ X //	WE0 WE0
13:54 (20)	10	 Cathy Mittig	Nickel SBS/ X //	WE0 WE0

MARCH 14TH WE1

WEB Working Equitation WAVE QUALIFIER & National Competition

WAVE Qualifier + ETAP National

START LIST - DRESSAGE



TIME	Saddle	NAME	HORSE breed/sire X dam/sire of dam/breeder/owner	Level
09:00 (21)	112	 Jacqueline Schurkens	Fresco KWPN/ X //	WE1 WE1
09:07 (22)	105	 Françoise Decoster	Capitaine du Pous Cam/ X //	WE1 WE1
09:14 (23)	108	 Alexandra Daeleman	Mojito PRE/ X //	WE1 WE1
09:21 (24)	111	 Jessica Wehrli	Levi Soaria PSL x KWPN/ X //	WE1 WE1
09:28 (25)	101	 Evelyne Hanssens	Mapache / X //	WE1 WE1
09:35 (26)	106	 Manuela Derycke	Gharam Amlalad PSL-Barbe/ X //	WE1 WE1
09:42 (27)	107	 Laura Menegazzi	Hermoso Hispano-arabe/ X //	WE1 WE1
09:49 (28)	109	 Wendy Lefevre	Pretoriano PRE/ X //	WE1 WE1
09:56 (29)	110	 Karine Pelosato	Fantasia PSL/ X //	WE1 WE1
10:03 (30)	103	 Leonie Munters	Rixt ut e Mieden Fr/ X //	WE1 WE1
10:10 (31)	100	 Annemie Verbeke	Cartujano PRE/ X //	WE1 WE1
10:17 (32)	102	 Franca Rings	Passerel PSL/ X //	WE1 WE1
10:24 (33)	104	 Mieke Van As	M.Civetta / X //	WE1 WE1

MARCH 14TH WE2

10:38 (34)	201	 Sylvie Paret	Indien de Glenarello CAM/ X //	WE2 WE2
10:45 (35)	200	 Dave Erkamp	Mattori KWPN/ X //	WE2 WE2
10:52 (36)	202	 Luis Parente	Lirio de Cais PSL/ X //	WE2 WE2

MARCH 14TH WE3

10:59 (37)	305	 Maria Dzieciol	White Gold / X //	WE3 WE3
11:08 (38)	304	 Victoria Heiders	Ouzo de la Gesse PSL/ X //	WE3 WE3
11:17 (39)	302	 Jorunn van den Broek	L-Prometedor PSL/ X //	WE3 WE3

WEB Working Equitation WAVE QUALIFIER & National Competition

WAVE Qualifier + ETAP National

START LIST - DRESSAGE



TIME	Saddle		NAME	HORSE breed/sire X dam/sire of dam/breeder/owner	Level
11:26 (40)	301		Vivian Hoeffgen	Jacaesta / X //	WE3 WE3
11:35 (41)	303		Hester Bischot	Lucky CRUZ/ X //	WE3 WE3

FRIDAY 13TH JUNIORS

15:45 (42)	600		Emma Lynn	HVT do Penedo PSL/ X //	Juniors JUNIORS
15:54 (43)	601		Charlotte Veckmans	Jao ONC/ X //	Juniors JUNIORS

FRIDAY 13TH YR

16:03 (44)	500		Querelle Romer	Nautic Duitse rijpony/ X //	Young Riders YOUNG RIDERS
16:12 (45)	501		Ambre Janssens	Mistral PSL/ X //	Young Riders YOUNG RIDERS
16:21 (46)	502		Valentina Volkmann	Tiento XII PRE/ X //	Young Riders YOUNG RIDERS

FRIDAY 13TH MASTERS

16:30 (47)	407		Sabine Schmitz	Herr Bert von Bödefeld / X //	Masters MASTERS
16:40 (48)	402		Kelly Trausch	Pasión PRE/ X //	Masters MASTERS
16:50 (49)	412		Marie Komorowski	Falcão (SS) PSL/ X //	Masters MASTERS
17:00 (50)	420		Jannik Bode	Fabulosus Westfale/ X //	Masters MASTERS
17:10 (51)	416		Tomasz Kaniewski	AJ Wiedzmin SP/ X //	Masters MASTERS
17:20 (52)	404		Sophie Timmer	Milho Rei de Odiana / X //	Masters MASTERS
17:30 (53)	411		Jolanda Ruocco - Adelaar	Jai / X //	Masters MASTERS
17:40 (54)	410		Louise Poppe	Herrador XXXI PRE/ X //	Masters MASTERS
17:50 (55)	424		Erik ?	Lévis PSL/ X //	Masters MASTERS
18:00 (56)	425		Kira Schlenger	Jazz do Monte PSL/ X //	Masters MASTERS
18:10 (57)	400		Marco Boavista	Mestre do Penedo PSL/ X //	Masters MASTERS

WEB Working Equitation WAVE QUALIFIER & National Competition

WAVE Qualifier + ETAP National

START LIST - DRESSAGE



TIME	Saddle	NAME	HORSE breed/sire X dam/sire of dam/breeder/owner	Level
18:20 (58)	415	 Weronika Kicinskie	Perfect Slide Lemone AQH/ X //	Masters MASTERS
18:30 (59)	403	 Verena Bauer	Ultimado Nadales / X //	Masters MASTERS
18:40 (60)	426	 Sylvie Paret	Cupidon CAM/ X //	Masters MASTERS

BREAK

19:30 (61)	429	 Virgine Dubus	Otello PSL/ X //	Masters MASTERS
19:40 (62)	419	 Anna Bohme	Jabali ALB CRUZ/ X //	Masters MASTERS
19:50 (63)	428	 Kim Nitsche	Satinka OLD/ X //	Masters MASTERS
20:00 (64)	408	 Mark Hoeffgen	Jardinero / X //	Masters MASTERS
20:10 (65)	423	 Alexia Baeumlin	Cash du Garon OC/ X //	Masters MASTERS
20:20 (66)	408	 Mark Hoeffgen	Londres / X //	Masters MASTERS
20:30 (67)	405	 Ellis Oldenboom	Eleito do Luar PSL/ X //	Masters MASTERS
20:40 (68)	413	 Patrick Van Aken	Guapo da Saudade PSL/ X //	Masters MASTERS
20:50 (69)	427	 Jolanda Ruocco - Adelaar	Carletto Murgese/ X //	Masters MASTERS
21:00 (70)	406	 Rik De Zwaan	Estribilho / X //	Masters MASTERS
21:10 (71)	414	 Victoria Heiders	Jaguar la Perla PSL/ X //	Masters MASTERS
21:20 (72)	421	 Jannik Bode	/ X //	Masters MASTERS
21:30 (73)	401	 Virgine Dubus	Hero des Nawies PSL/ X //	Masters MASTERS
21:40 (74)	417	 Rita Van Straaten van Berkel	Ilanda KWPN/ X //	Masters MASTERS
21:50 (75)	418	 Henri Jacobsen	Steph's Donaldson // X //	Masters MASTERS
22:00 (76)	422	 Nadine Lambrechts	Florent CRUZ/ X //	Masters MASTERS

22u15 Price giving Dressage Masters (on foot)